Client/Matter No. 9793-146						
CORRECTED RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY						
	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below:					
1. Name of conveying Party(ies)/Execution Date:	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):					
CHRISTIAN SCHOLZ HERBERT ANDRES	Name: ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH					
ELKE FAATZ ALFRED ENGEL	Internal Address:					
DOROTHEA SIZMANN	Street Address: SANDHOFER STRASSE 116					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: D-68298 MANNHEIM					
	Country: GERMANY					
☐ Yes ☒ No	Additional name(s) and addresses attached?   Yes   No					
Nature of Conveyance:     Execution Date(s):November 4, 2002						
☐ Assignment ☐ Change of Na	me Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Merger	☐ Joint Research Agreement					
☐ Government Interest Assignment ☐ Other						
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/088,599 (Divisional of 10/179,905, recorded at Reel 013576, Frame 0884)	eument is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes  No					
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
correspondence concerning document should be						
mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 (312) 321-4299 Fax	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$  Authorized to be charged by credit card.  Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 23-1925.  No fee is due. Previously paid on December 12, 2006.  Enclosed					
	None required (government interest not affecting title)					
	8. Payment Information:					
	a. Credit Card: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date					
	<ul> <li>b.  Charge fee and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit         Account Number: 23-1925     </li> <li>Authorized User Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson &amp; Lione</li> </ul>					
9. Signature: Jun & Gal	5/10/07					
Signature	Date					
Trevor K. Copeland, Reg. No.: 50,292	_ Total number of pages including cover					
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:					
Documents to be recorded (including cover sh	ect) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:					

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandra 12013-1450

CM \$40.00 231926 10179906

RightFax

12/14/06 7:25 PAGE 004/004

13123214299

Fax Server

# 700301437

Client/Matter No. 9783-146 RECORDATION FO	DI COVER SHEET
RECORDATION TO	WIN COREY OUTER
PATENTS	OTTE THE SAME COMMUNITY OF the new address(se) below:
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tredemerk Office: Please	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):
Name of conveying Party(les)/Execution Date:     CHRISTIAN SCHOLZ	Name: ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH
HERBERT ANDRES ELKE FAATZ	Internat Address:
ALFRED ENGEL DOROTHEA SIZMANN	Street Address: SANDHOFER STRASSE 116
<b>5.</b> (1.2.1.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1	City: D-68298 MANNHEIM
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Country: GERMANY
☐ Yes ☑ No	Additional name(s) and addresses attached?   Yes   No
3. Nature of Conveyance: Execution Data(s):November 4, 2002	
☑ Assignment ☐ Change of Name	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License
Security Agreement Merger	Joint Research Agreement
Government Interest Assignment	
4. Application or patent number(s).   A. Patent Application No.(s)  11/088,599 (Divisional of 10/179,905, recorded at Reel 013576, Frame 0884)  Additional numbers at	ent is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  ached?  Yes  No.
5. Name and address of party to whom	8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
correspondence concerning document should be	
mailed: BRINK\$ HOFER GILSON & LIONE P.O. BOX 10395	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
CHICAGO, IL. 60810 (312) 321-4200 (312) 321-4299 Fax	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card. ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 23- 1925.
'	☐ Enclosed ☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)
	8. Payment Information:
•	a. Cradit Card: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Data
	<ul> <li>b.  Charge fee and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit         Account Number: 23-1925     </li> <li>Authorized User Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson &amp; Lione</li> </ul>
- wn 11	
9. Signature: Signature	Date
Trever K. Copeland, Reg. No.: 50,292	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents: 3

Decoments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 019283 FRAME: 0510** 

Page 1 of 2

Assignment of Rights, Ti (Multiple invent	Serial No. 10/179,905					
This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):  United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention United States Patent Application Serial No						
Inventors (assignors)	Address					
Christian Scholz	Sindelsdorfer Straße 35a, 82377 Penzberg, Germany					
Herbert Andres						
Elke Faatz						
Alfred Engel Kustermannstr. 3a, 82327 Tutzing, Germany						
Dorothea Sizmann Sindelsdorfer Straße 8a, 82377 Penzberg, Germany						
Assignee		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Name Address						
Roche Diagnostics GmbH	oche Diagnostics GmbH Sandhofer Strasse 116 D-68298 Mannheim Germany					

Page 2 of 2

## Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Serial No. 10/179,905

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for my said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

### Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date	
SCIIOLZ, Christian	Chrish - Schola	04. M. 2002
ANDRES, Herbert	What Amel	0.4.11. 2002
FAATZ, Elke	Elle TPC	04.11.2002
ENGEL. Alfred	alked Engel	H. M. 2002
SIZMANN, Dorothea	Dosothia Sp	04.11.2002

Page 1 of 2

Assignment of Rights, (Multiple inves	Serial No. 10/179,905				
This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):  United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention United States Patent Application Serial No					
Inventors (assignors)	Address				
Christian Scholz	Sindelsdorfer Straße 352, 8	2377 Penzberg, Germany			
Herbert Andres					
Elke Faatz	Steinkreuz 1, 82386 Hug!fir	ng, Germany			
Alfred Engel	Kustermannstr. 3a, 82327 T	utzing, Germany			
Dorothea Sizmann Sindelsdorfer Straße 8a, 82377 Penzberg, Germany					
Assignee					
Name Address					
Roche Diagnostics GmbH Sandhofer Strasse 116 D-68298 Mannheim Germany					

Page 2 of 2

## Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignce)

Serial No. 10/179,905

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged:

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for my said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto:

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid invention, as the Assignce or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date	
SCHOLZ, Christian	Chrish - Schola	04. U. 2002
ANDRES, Herbert	What Amh	04.11. 2002
FAATZ, Elke	Elle The	04.11.2002
ENGEL. Alfred	Clard Engl	4. M. 2002
SIZMANN, Dorothca	Dolothia SP	04.11.2002

RightFax

12/14/06 7:25 PAGE 002/004

Fax Server

PAGE 08/13



#### UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

DECEMBER 13, 2006

PTAS

\*700301437A\*

\*700301437A\*

BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. FATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 12/12/2006

REEL/FRAME: 018625/0517

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

SCHOLZ, CHRISTIAN

DOC DATE: 11/04/2002

ASSIGNOR:

ANDRES, HERBERT

DOC DATE: 11/04/2002

ASSIGNOR:

FAATZ, ELKE

DOC DATE: 11/04/2002

ASSIGNOR:

ENGEL, ALFRED

DOC DATE: 11/04/2002

ASSIGNOR:

SIZMANN, DOROTHEA

DOC DATE: 11/04/2002

Y-4

**REEL: 019283 FRAME: 0515** 

05/10/2007 14:41 13123214299 BRINKS FAX PAGE 09/13

RightFax

12/14/06 7:25 PAGE 003/004

Fax Server

018625/0517 PAGE 2

ASSIGNEE:

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH SANDHOFER STRASSE 116 D-68298 MANNHEIM, GERMANY

03/24/2005

SERIAL NUMBER: 10179905 11/088, 599 FILING DATE: 06/2472002

PATENT NUMBER: -6962983. ISSUE DATE: -11/08/2005

TITLE: SOLUBLE COMPLEXES OF TARGET PROTEINS AND PEFTIDYL PROLYL ISOMERASE

CHAPERONES AND METHODS OF MAKING AND USING THEM

KIMBERLY WHITE, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

						-			_	
i hereby the Unit	contify that this	correenonde	ence total	SIMILE TRANSMISSIC ling <mark>@</mark> pages including re ce at facsimile no.: 571	cited attachr	nents, is being	facsimile trans	smitte the be	d to	BRINKS HOFER
date:						1/1	alal			GILSON
Datn: <u>N</u>	lay 10, 2007	Nemo: _	Travor_K, "C	Si S	ignoture:	2)				&LIONE
In re				ED STATES PA' SCHOLZ, et al.	TENT A	ND TRAD	EMARK	OF	FICE	
Appli	n. No.:	11/088	,599				Exam	ine	r: Kare	n C. Carlson
Filed									1653	
For:		PROTISOME	EINS A	OMPLEXES OF AND PEPTIDYL CHAPERONE AND USING TH	PROLY S AND I	Ľ	5			
Attor	ney Docke	t No:	9793- DOC	-146 UMENT ID NO.	700301	437A				
P. O.	nissioner for I Box 1450 ndria, VA 22					T	RANSI	ΛIΤ	TAL	
Sir:										
Attac	hed is/are:									
⊠										
	Return Rec	eipt Posto	ard							
	alculation:									
$\boxtimes$	No addition:		equired.							
	Small Entity An extension		n amosu	nt of \$ for a	-000	ith extension	of time un	ider '	37 C E B	& 1 136(a)
				en calculated as st			i or ume ur	iuei .	31 O.F.N.	g 1.150(a).
_				·····			II Entity		Not a \$	mall Entity
	Claims Re	maining		Highest No.	Present	Oille	II Entity		1401.8.0	Small Entity
	After Ame	endment	ļ	Previously Paid For	Extra	Rate	Add'l Fee	or		Add'l Fee
Total			Minus			x \$25=			x \$50=	
Indep.	resentation of	Multiple De	<u>  Minus</u> n Cleim			x 100= +\$180=			× \$200= + \$360=	
THOU	resentation of	Mulupia De	p. Olanii	1		Total	\$		Total	\$
Fee p	ayment:					TOTEL	Ψ		TOTAL	<u>Ι. Ψ</u>
		he amour	t of \$	is enclosed.						
Please charge Deposit Account No. 23-1925 in the amount of \$ . A copy of this Transmittal is enclosed for this purpose.										
				amount of \$			•			
The Director is hereby authorized to charge payment of any additional filing fees required under 37 CFR § 1.16 and any patent application processing fees under 37 CFR § 1.17 associated with this paper (including any extension fee required to ensure that this paper is timely filed), or to credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 23-1925.										
	/	/			Resp	ectfully sub	mitted,	A	/ /	
	5/10	107				_95.	//2018	_	1	
Date	7				Treve	or K. Copela	nd, Reg. N	o. 50	<b>//</b> ) <b>,2</b> 92	

U/ 200	17	14:41	131:	232142	299	В	ΚI	NKS FAX	<			PA
		CERT	TEICATE	OF FAC	SIMILE TRANSMISSI	ON LINDS	Э :	37 C E B	51 S			I <del></del>
l hereb	у се	ortify that this o	onespond	ence, tota	aling <b>(A.</b> pages including r	ecited attach	me	nts, is being	; facsimile trai	nsmitte	ed to	BRINKS
the Uni date:	ited	States Patent	and Trade	emark Of	lice at facsimile no.: 57	1-273-0140	(As:	signment Do سرمیکس	ocuments)} on	the b	elow	HOFER
Date: J	Max	10, 2007	Neme: _	Trevor K.	Copeland 3	Signatura: 🗂		156	alu	1_	_	GILSON
								- Andrew				&LIONE
In re	Αį				ED STATES PA SCHOLZ, et al.		١N	D TRAD	DEMARK	OF	FICE	
Appl	n.	No.:	11/088	3,599					Exar	nine	r: Kare	n C. Carlsoi
Filed	f:		March	24, 20	005				Art U	Init:	1653	
For:				-	OMPLEXES OF	TARGI	<b>=</b> T	-				
1 01.					AND PEPTIDYL							
					E CHAPERONE				s			
			OF MA	AKING	AND USING T	HEM						
Attor	ne	y Docket	No:	9793								
				DOC	UMENT ID NO.	700301	43	57A				
P. O.	Во	sioner for P x 1450 ria, VA 223		1				Т	RANSI	ΜIT	TAL	
riisas	11 1541	10, 471 220	10.1400	•								
Sir:												
Attac	he	d is/are:										
$\boxtimes$	R	equest for C	Correctio	n of No	tice of Recordation	of Assign	me	ent Docum	nent, Corre	cted	Recorda	tion Form Cov
	S	heet, copy o	of assign	iment (2	2 pages, signed), co mitted Assignment	ppy of mar	ke	d up Notic	ce of Recor	datio	on of Assi	gnment
		eturn Recei			milited Assignment	Recolual	ΓŲ	im and A:	ssignment.			
		ulation:	<b>p</b> (1 0010									
Ø	N	o additional	fee is re	equired.								
	Şi	mail Entity.		•								
	Ą	extension	fee in a	п атоц	nt of \$ for a _	mor	nth	extension	of time ur	ider	37 Č.F.R.	§ 1.136(a).
					een calculated as si							•
								Sma	III Entity		Not a S	imali Entity
		Claims Rem			Highest No.	Present	Γ					
<u> </u>		After Amen	<u>dment</u>		Previously Paid For	Extra	╀	Rate	Add'i Fee	or	Rate	Add'l Fee
Total	:			Minus			╀	x \$25=		_	x \$50=	
Indep.		entation of M	ultiple De	Minus			┿	x 100=			x \$200=	
THOLF	163	BITTECOTT OF 141	anabie če	p. Çıalır		İ	1_	+\$180=	e e	<del> </del> -	+ \$360= 	
Fee p	avi	nent:						Total	\$		Total	\$
			amoun	t of \$	is enclosed.							
	Ρŀ		e Depos		unt No. 23-1925 in t	he amoun	t o	f\$ .	A copy of	this	Transmitt	al is enclosed
	Pa	yment by a	redit car	d in the	amount of \$	(Form PT	О-	2038 is at	ttached).			
	T۲	e Director i	s hereby	author	ized to charge payr	nent of an	V ≤	lanoitibh	filina faac i	requi	red under	r 37 CFR 8 1 1
	ex	u any pare	nı appık : require	cauon p id to er	processing fees und resure that this pap	ier 37 CE	R	8 1 17 or	r hateishaa	with 4	bio coco	e /implementaria

Respectfully submitted,

Trevor K. Copelard, Reg. No. 50 292 PATENT

**REEL: 019283 FRAME: 0518** 

CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION UNDER 37 C.F.R. §1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office at facsimile no.: 571-273-0140 (Assignment Documents)) on the below date:

Date: May 10, 2007 Name: Trevor K. Copeland Signature:

BRINKS HOFER GILSON &LIONE

Our Case No. 9793-146

### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

CHRISTIAN SCHOLZ, et al.

Serial No. 11/088,599

Filing Date: March 24, 2005

For SOLUBLE COMPLEXES OF TARGET

PROTEINS AND PEPTIDYL PROLYL ISOMERASE CHAPERONES AND METHODS OF MAKING AND USING

THEM

Examiner Karen C. Carlson Group Art Unit No. 1653

# REQUEST FOR CORRECTION OF NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Attention:

Application Processing Division

**Customer Correction Branch** 

Sir:

In the Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document, please correct the serial number of the assigned application from 10/179,905 to <u>11/088,599</u>. The presently assigned application, Serial Number 11/088,599 is a divisional of

10/179,905 and is included by reference in the assignment thereof. This information is correct on the originally submitted form.

Assignee respectfully requests the issuance of a corrected Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document (corrected copy enclosed) for the above-referenced patent application. No fee is believed to be due.

Respectfully submitted,

Trèvor K. Copeland, Rĕg/ No. 50,292

Attorney for Applicants /

BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 (312) 321-4200 13123214299

Client/Matter No. 9793-146							
RECORDATION	N FORM COVER SHEET						
PATENTS ONLY							
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:	Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below:						
Name of conveying Party(ies)/Execution Date:	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):						
CHRISTIAN SCHOLZ	Name: ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH						
HERBERT ANDRES ELKE FAATZ							
ALFRED ENGEL	Internal Address:						
DOROTHEA SIZMANN	Street Address: SANDHOFER STRASSE 116						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: D-68298 MANNHEIM						
☐ Yes ⊠ No	Country: GERMANY						
	Additional name(s) and addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
3. Nature of Conveyance:							
Execution Date(s):November 4, 2002							
☑ Assignment ☐ Change of t	Name						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Merger	☐ Joint Research Agreement						
☐ Government Interest Assignment ☐ Other							
11/088,599 (Divisional of 10/179,905, recorded at Reel 013576, Frame 0884)  Additional number	rs attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No						
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Phone and karoura intology, T						
BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE P.O. BOX 10395	7. <b>Total fee</b> (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00						
CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 (312) 321-4299 Fax	Authorized to be charged by credit card.  Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 23- 1925.						
	<ul> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>None required (government interest not affecting title)</li> </ul>						
	8. Payment Information:						
	a. Credit Card: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date						
	b. Charge fee and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit Account Number: 23-1925 Authorized User Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lione						
9. Signature:	Authorized User Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lione						
Signature∦ ´	Date						
Trevor K. Copeland, Reg. No.: 50,292	Total number of pages including cover						
Name of Person Signing  Documents to be recorded (including cover s)	sheet, attachments, and documents: 3						